
West Bay # 3 - Well Data - Depth 237ft / 72.2 m - Data logger 209 ft /63.7m

2006
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Critical

Jan-06 0.814 190 149.7 45.63 185.5 56.54 10.91 69553 9159 26380 187.6 8.66 no no

Feb-06 0.762 175 150 45.72 184.1 56.11 10.39 78712 8430 26567.6 184.5 9.09 no no

Mar-06 0.563 off off #VALUE! off #VALUE! #VALUE! 87142 3451 26752.1 102.1 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

Apr-06 0.795 108 134.7 41.06 206.6 62.97 21.92 90593 12365 26854.2 259.1 2.23 no no

May-06 0.769 110 137.6 41.94 206.3 62.88 20.94 4159 17482 27113.3 379 2.32 no no

Jun-06 0.765 108 140.9 42.95 188.5 57.45 14.51 21641 20170 27492.3 439.3 7.75 no no

Jul-06 0.809 110 140.9 42.95 197.8 60.29 17.34 41811 27997 27931.6 576.5 4.91 no no

Aug-06 0.811 110 145.5 44.35 198.5 60.50 16.15 69808 26937 28508.1 553.8 4.70 no no

Sep-06 0.820 108 146.7 44.71 198.5 60.50 15.79 96745 20145 29061.9 409.4 4.70 no no

Oct-06 0.832 110 141.6 43.16 195.5 59.59 16.43 116890 13546 29471.3 271.3 5.61 no no

Nov-06 0.846 110 139 42.37 190.6 58.09 15.73 130436 10791 29742.6 212.7 7.11 no no

Dec-06 0.847 135.3 41.24 183.3 55.87 14.63 141227 11510 29955.3 226.6 9.33 no no

Jan-07 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 152737 n/a 30181.9 n/a

Minimum 0.563 108 134.7 41.06 183.30 55.87 10.39 4,159.00 3,451.00 26,380.00 102.10

Maximum 0.847 190 150.0 45.72 206.60 62.97 21.92 152,737.00 27,997.00 30,181.90 576.50

Average 0.786 124 142.0 43.28 194.11 59.16 15.89 84,727.23 15,165.25 28,154.78 316.83

Total 181,983.00 3,801.90

43.20 57.92 * #DIV/0! or #VALUE! = insufficient data to complete formula

43.34 60.20

Static

Air Level Static

Pumping

Air Level Pumping

J 45.63 26.57 56.54 15.66

F 45.72 26.48 56.11 16.09

M 0.00 #VALUE! 0.00 #VALUE!

A 41.06 31.14 62.97 9.23

M 41.94 30.26 62.88 9.32

J 42.95 29.25 57.45 14.75

J 42.95 29.25 60.29 11.91

A 44.35 27.85 60.50 11.70

S 44.71 27.49 60.50 11.70

O 43.16 29.04 59.59 12.61

N 42.37 29.83 58.09 14.11

D 41.24 30.96 55.87 16.33

Water over pump

Average Low Season 

Average High Season 

Static Level Pumping Level
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